Campbelltown to Ambarvale,
Rosemeadow & Wollongong

Temporary timetable from
17/09/2022 to 25/09/2022

A |
transportnsw.info NSW 9ATransport

GOVERNMENT




How to use this timetable

This timetable provides a snap shot of service information in 24-hour
time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). Information contained in
this timetable is subject to change without notice. Please note that
timetables do not include minor stops, additional trips for special
events, short term changes, holiday timetable changes, real-time
information or any disruption alerts.

For the most up-to-date times, use the Trip Planner or Departures on
transportnsw.info

Real-time trip planning

You can plan your trip with real-time information using the Trip
Planner or Departures on transportnsw.info or by downloading travel
apps on your smartphone or tablet.

The Trip Planner, Departures and travel apps offer various features:
 favourite your regular trips
* see where your service is on the route
* get estimated pick up and arrival times
* receive service updates
* find nearby stations, stops, wharves and routes
* check accessibility information.
Find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Bus Stop QR Codes

Bus stop QR codes are being applied across the Sydney bus network,
making it easier to find real time departure information.

Scanning the QR code allows you to find out when your bus will arrive
in real time and alert you of any disruptions.

Accessible services

All new buses are wheelchair-accessible with low-level floors and
space for wheelchairs, prams or strollers. Look for the [&§ symbol
in this timetable. Some older buses may not have all the features
you need. There will be more accessible services as older buses
are replaced.

We try to make sure accessible buses run as intended. If an accessible
bus is not available for a scheduled route, we apologise for the
inconvenience.

Who is providing my bus services?

The bus services shown in this timetable are run by
Busabout.

Opal cards

Opal cards are reusable smartcards that you tap on and off at

Opal readers to pay for travel throughout Sydney, the Blue Mountains,
Central Coast, Hunter and lllawarra, along with Intercity Trains in the
Southern Highlands and South Coast.

Fares are based on:
¢ the type of Opal card you use
* the distance you travel from tap on to tap off
¢ the mode of transport you choose
* any Opal benefits such as discounts and capped fares that apply

Find out about Opal fares and benefits at transportnsw.info/opal

Which Opal card is right for you?
Adult — For 16+ years with no concession travel entitlement
Child/Youth - For 4-15 years, and eligible secondary students 16+ years

Gold Senior/Pensioner — For eligible seniors, pensioners, asylum seekers
and veterans

Concession — For eligible tertiary students, Centrelink customers,
apprentices and trainees

How to apply

Adult and Child/Youth Opal cards are available over the counter from
Opeal retailers across NSW. Find your nearest retailer at
transportnsw.info/opal-retailers

If you are eligible to travel with concession fares you can apply
for a Gold Senior/Pensioner or Concession Opal card. Visit
transportnsw.info/opal for more information.

Contactless payments

If you don’t have an Opal card, you can tap on and tap off with your

contactless enabled American Express, Mastercard or Visa credit/debit
card, or a linked device (like a phone or smart watch) to pay your fare
on public transport.**

If you use an overseas-issued card, your issuer may charge foreign
transaction fees.

You will be charged an Adult Opal fare and receive all the same travel
benefits and discounts of an Adult Opal card when you consistently
tap on and tap off with the same card or same device.

** Contactless cards and devices cannot be used in place of Opal cards to access
Transport Park&Ride car parks, or to pay On Demand Public Transport fares.

Valid from: 27/06/2022

NOTE: Information is correct as of the above date. For the most up-to-date times, use
the Trip Planner on transportnsw.info



Explanation of definitions and symbols

A

Bus operates via Appin Rd direct, omitting Rosemeadow &
Ambarvale.

Public school days, time shown is at Copperfield Dr. Bus
continues along Copperfield Dr, then operates via Appin Rd,
Woodland Rd & St Helens Park Dr to corner of Kellerman Dir,
omitting Fitzgibbon Lane to Kellerman Dr between

Appin Rd & St Helens Park Dr. Public school holidays
operates via normal Route 888.

Bus operates via Dickens Rd.
Bus operates Friday nights only.

Bus operates from Glen Alpine shops via Glen Alpine Dr
& Heritage Way to the corner of Mount Sugarloaf Dr &
Heritage Way, then normal Route 886.

Bus operates public school holidays only.

Bus omits Macarthur Square, operating via Hurley St direct.
Time shown is in Gilchrist Dr.

Bus operates via Copperfield Dr through Rosemeadow.
Bus operates public school days only.

Bus does not operate into Wollongong University.
Passengers may be dropped on request at the TAFE bus stop
in University Ave.

Bus operates to Wollongong Station prior to arriving at
Wollongong University.

Bus operates via Campbelltown Public Hospital.

Wheelchair Accessible.

Timing points

BEHELNESEERE LR

Campbelltown Station

Macarthur Square

Ambarvale Shops

Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd
Rosemeadow Marketplace

St Helens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd
Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen Alpine Dr
Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & Cleopatra Dr
Appin Church St & Kennedy St

Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd

Wollongong University of Wollongong

North Wollongong Beach Bourke St & Cliff Rd
Wollongong Station



Campbelltown to Ambarvale loop

Monday to Friday

M’ Route Number 886 886 886 836 886 886 886 886 886 886 886 886

Campbelltown train from City arrives - - 05:58 06:13 06:43 07:10 07:40 07:58 08:40 09:02 10:02 11:14
Campbelltown Station Stand B 04:25 05:27 06:02 06:23 06:55 07:18 07:52 08:11 HO08:47 09:11 10:21 11:21
B Macarthur Square MO04:30 M05:32 M06:07 M06:29 M07:00 M07:23 M07:57 M08:16 HM08:52 09:18 10:28 11:28
[ Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen AlpineDr ~ 04:33 05:35 06:10 06:31 07:03 G07:27G08:01G08:20 08:55 09:23 10:33 11:33
Il Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & CleopatraDr ~ 04:39 05:41 06:16 06:37 07:09 07:36 08:18 08:29 09:01 09:29 10:39 11:39
Bl Macarthur Square MO04:45M05:47 M06:22 M06:43 M07:15M07:45M08:27M08:38 09:11 09:39 10:49 11:49
Campbelltown Station 04:51 05:53 06:30 06:51 07:23 07:53 08:35 08:46 09:19 09:47 10:57 11:57

Campbelltown train to City departs 04:57 05:59 06:37 06:58 07:33 08:03 08:48 09:03 09:33 10:04 11:03 12:03

Monday to Friday (continued...)

et Route Number 886 886 886 836 886 886 886 886 886 886 886 886

Campbelltown train from City arrives 12:14 13:14 13:59 14:44 14:59 - 15:29 15:29 15:44 16:14 16:44 17:14
Campbelltown Station Stand B 12:21 13:21 14:11 S14:53H15:16 -  15:36 S15:45 16:01 16:30 16:53 17:23
B Macarthur Square 12:28 13:28 14:18 S15:00H15:23 - 15:44 $15:53 16:09 16:38 17:01 17:31
[ Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen Alpine Dr 12:33 13:33 14:23 S15:05H15:28515:30G15:505G15:59 16:15 16:44 17:07 17:37
Il Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & CleopatraDr ~ 12:39 13:39 14:29 S15:11H15:37515:42 16:02 S16:11 16:22 16:50 17:14 17:43
B Macarthur Square 12:49 13:49 14:39 - H15:47SM1548 16:12 S16:21 16:31 17:00 17:23 17:51
Campbelltown Station 12:57 13:57 14:47 - H15:55S15:55 16:20 $16:29 16:39 17:08 17:31 17:59

Campbelltown train to City departs 13:03 14:03 15:03 - 16:03 16:03 16:33 16:48 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18

Monday to Friday (continued...)

M’ Route Number 886 886 886 886 886 886

Campbelltown train from City arrives 17:40 18:15 19:11 20:14 21:14 22:14
Campbelltown Station Stand B 17:53 18:23 19:23 20:24 21:24 22:24
Bl Macarthur Square 18:01 18:31 19:29 20:30 21:30 22:30
[l Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen AlpineDr ~ 18:07 18:37 19:33 20:34 21:34 22:34
Il Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & CleopatraDr ~ 18:13 18:43 19:38 20:39 21:39 22:39
Bl Macarthur Square 18:21 18:51 19:45 20:46 21:46 22:46
Campbelltown Station 18:29 18:59 19:52 20:53 21:53 22:53

Campbelltown train to City departs 18:49 19:18 20:03 21:02 22:02 23:02




Saturday

et Route Number 886 886 886 836 886 886 886 886 886 886 886 886

Campbelltown train from City arrives 06:18 07:18 08:03 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
Campbelltown Station Stand B 06:30 07:30 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26
B Macarthur Square M06:35M07:35 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33
[ Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen AlpineDr ~ 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Il Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & CleopatraDr ~ 06:44 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 1444 15:44 16:44 17:44
B Macarthur Square MO06:50M07:50 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54
Campbelltown Station 06:56 07:56 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02

Campbelltown train to City departs 07:02 08:02 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17

Saturday (continued...)

M’ Route Number 886 886 886

Campbelltown train from City arrives 18:22 19:18 20:18
Campbelltown Station Stand B 18:31 19:31 20:31
B Macarthur Square 18:37 19:37 20:37
Bl Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen Alpine Dr ~ 18:41 19:41 20:41
Il Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & CleopatraDr ~ 18:46 19:46 20:46
B Macarthur Square 18:53 19:53 20:53
Campbelltown Station 19:00 20:00 21:00

Campbelltown train to City departs 19:17 20:17 21:17

Sunday & Public Holidays
e Route Number 886 886 836 886 886 886 886 8386 886 886 886 886 886
Campbelltown train from City arrives -  07:52 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
I Campbelltown Station Stand B - 07:58 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 1546 16:46 17:48 18:48

B | Macarthur Square - 08:03 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:54 18:54
[l Glen Alpine Heritage Wy & Glen Alpine Dr 07:06 08:08 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:58 18:58
Il Ambarvale Crispsparkle Dr & CleopatraDr 07:11 08:13 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
B
A

Macarthur Square 07:15 08:17 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 M18:10M19:10
Campbelltown Station 07:21 08:23 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:17 19:17
Campbelltown train to City departs  07:32 08:32 09:32 10:33 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:33 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32

Campbelltown to Ambarvale loop



Wollongong & Appin to Campbelltown

Monday to Friday

M’ Route Number 887 887 887 837 887 887 887 887 887 887 887
[N Wollongong Station - 06:25 - 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25
@ Nth Wollongong Beach Bourke St & Cliff Rd - - - - - - - - - - -
Wollongong University of Wollongong - 06:40 - 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45
A Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd 06:32 - 07:25 - - - - - - - -
Bl Appin Church St & Kennedy St 06:33 07:08 07:27 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13
Bus operates via R DR R DR DR DR DR DR DR DR R
B Macarthur Square MO06:57 07:37 08:02 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:40 15:40
Campbelltown Station 07:05 07:45 08:10 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:48 15:48
Campbelltown train to City departs 07:13 07:52 08:18 09:03 10:04 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 887 887 887 887 887 887 887
[ Wollongong Station - 1525 1555 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
@ Nth Wollongong Beach Bourke St & Cliff Rd - - - - - - -
Wollongong University of Wollongong - 1545 16:15 16:50 17:45 18:45 19:45
A Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd $15:56 - - - - - -
H Appin Church St & Kennedy St $15:58 16:13 16:43 17:18 18:13 19:13 20:13
Bus operates via A R R R R R R
Bl Macarthur Square - 16:40 17:10 17:45 18:40 M19:36 M20:36
(A Campbelltown Station $16:25 16:48 17:18 17:53 18:48 19:42 20:42
Campbelltown train to City departs 16:33 17:03 17:34 18:03 19:02 19:48 20:47

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

e’ Route Number 887 837 887 887 837 887 887 887 887
I Wollongong Station - - 1040 - - 1345 - - 17:40
@ Nth Wollongong Beach Bourke St & Cliff Rd - - - - - - - - -
Wollongong University of Wollongong - - - - - - - - -
I3 Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd 07:46 09:46 -  11:46 1346 - 1546 17:46 -
I Appin Church St & Kennedy St 07:48 09:48 11:13 11:48 13:48 14:18 15:48 17:48 18:13
Bus operates via R R R R R R R R R
a Macarthur Square 08:15 10:15 11:40 12:15 14:15 1445 16:15 18:15 M18:38
Campbelltown Station 08:23 10:23 11:48 12:23 14:23 14:53 16:23 18:23 18:44
Campbelltown train to City departs 08:32 10:33 12:02 12:32 14:32 15:02 16:32 18:32 18:59




Monday to Friday

e’ Route Number 887 887 887 887 887 837 887 887 887 887 887
Campbelltown train from City arrives - 05:58 06:28 06:58 06:58 07:58 09:02 10:02 10:59 11:59 12:59
Campbelltown Station Stand B 05:10 06:10 06:42 07:09 07:10 08:10 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06
B | Macarthur Square MO05:15 M06:15 - MO07:14 M07:15M08:15 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13
Bus operates via R R A R R R DR DR DR DR DR
[ Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd - - 07:.02 - - - - - - - -
B Appin Church St & Kennedy St 05:39 06:39 -  07:38 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39
Wollongong University of Wollongong W06:37W07:37 -  WO08:32W08:37W09:37W10:37W11:37W12:37W13:37W14:37
@ Nth Wollongong Beach Bourke St & Cliff Rd - - - - - - - - - - -
[ Wollongong Station 06:20 07:20 -  08:19 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20
Monday to Friday (continued...)
e’ Route Number 887 837 887 887 887 887 887 887 887
Campbelltown train from City arrives 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:59 17:55 18:26 19:17
Campbelltown Station Stand B 14:06 14:36 15:17 S$15:37 16:06 17:06 18:06 18:36 19:36
Bl Macarthur Square 14:13 14:43 15:24 N 16:13 17:13 18:13 18:44 19:44
Bus operates via DR DR R A DR DR DR R R
I Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd - - - §16:07 - - - 19115 20:15
B Appin Church St & Kennedy St 14:39 15:09 1547 - 16:39 17:39 1839 - -
Wollongong University of Wollongong W15:37W16:07W16:44 - W17:44W18:44W19:44 - -
@ Nth Wollongong Beach Bourke St & Cliff Rd - - - - - - - - -
I Wollongong Station 15:20 15:50 16:27 - 17:20 1820 1920 - -

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays

™ Route Number 887 887 887 887 887 887 887 887
Campbelltown train from City arrives 07:03 09:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 15:03 16:03 17:03
Y Campbelltown Station Stand B 07:15 09:12 11:12 1212 13:12 1512 16:12 17:12
Bl Macarthur Square MO07:20 09:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 16:19 17:19
Bus operates via R R R R R R R R
[ Appin Toggerai St & Appin Rd 0746 - 11:46 - 1346 15146 - 17:46
H Appin Church St & Kennedy St - 0944 - 1244 - - 1644 -

Wollongong University of Wollongong - - - - - - _ _
@ Nth Wollongong Beach Bourke St & CliffRd - - - - - _ _ _
[ wollongong Station - 1025 - 1325 - - 17225 -

Campbelltown to Appin & Wollongong



Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop

Monday to Friday
M’ Route Number 888 888 888 8388 888 883 888 888 837 888 888 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives - - - - 051228 - - 0558 - 06:13 06:28 -
Campbelltown Station Stand B - 04:24 - 05:15 05:35 05:51 06:00 06:15 - 06:30 06:44 -
El Macarthur Square - MO0429 - MO05:20M05:40M05:56 M06:05M06:20 - MO06:35M06:49 -
Ambarvale Shops - 04:32 - 05:23 05:43 05:59 06:08 06:23 - 06:38 06:52 -
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd - 04:34 - 05:25 05:45 06:01 06:10 06:25 - 06:40 06:54 -
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La - 0435 - 0526 05:46 06:02 06:11 06:26 - 06:41 06:55 07:11
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 03:57 04:37 05:02 05:28 05:48 06:04 06:13 06:28 -  06:43 06:57 07:13
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 04:00 04:40 05:05 05:31 05:51 06:07 06:16 06:31 06:43 06:46 07:00 07:16
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 04:03 04:43 05:08 05:34 05:54 06:10 06:19 06:34 06:46 06:49 07:03 07:19
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 04:05 04:45 05:10 05:36 05:56 06:12 06:22 06:37 06:49 06:52 07:06 07:22
Ambarvale Shops 04:08 04:48 05:13 05:39 05:59 06:15 06:25 06:40 06:52 06:55 07:09 07:25
El Macarthur Square MO04:12 M04:52 M05:17 M05:43 M06:03 M06:19 M06:30 M06:45 M06:58 M07:00 M07:14 M07:30
Campbelltown Station 04:18 04:58 05:23 05:49 06:09 06:25 06:38 06:53 07:05 07:08 07:22 07:38

Campbelltown train to City departs 04:27 05:14 05:29 05:59 06:16 06:37 06:52 07:07 07:13 07:18 07:33 07:52

Monday to Friday (continued...)

TP Route Number 887 887 833 887 838 833 883 838 883 888 887
Campbelltown train from City arrives 06:58 06:58 06:58 - - 07:10 07:25 07:40 -  07:40 07:58
Campbelltown Station Stand B 07:09 07:10 07:12 - - 07:16 07:39 07:49 - 07:59 08:10
Bl Macarthur Square MO07:14 M07:15 M07:17 - - MO07:21 M07:44 07:57 - 08:06 M08:15
Ambarvale Shops 07:18 07:19 07:20 - - 07:25 07:48 08:01 - 08:10 08:19
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 07:20 07:21 07:22 - - 07:27 07:50 08:03 - 08:12 08:21
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 07:22 07:23 07:24 -  07:32 07:37 08:00 08:05 08:15 08:22 08:23
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr - - 0726 - 07:35 07:40 08:03 08:08 08:18 08:25 -
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd - - 07:29 S07:40 07:41 07:46 08:09 08:14 08:24 08:31 -
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace - - 07:33 S07:46 07:47 07:52 08:15 08:20 08:30 08:37 -
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd - - 07:36 S07:50 07:51 07:56 08:19 08:24 08:34 08:41 -
Ambarvale Shops - - 07:39 S07:55 07:56 08:01 08:24 08:29 08:39 0846 -
Bl Macarthur Square - - MO07:45 S08:02 08:03 08:08 08:31 08:36 08:46 08:53 -
Campbelltown Station - - 07:53 S08:10 08:11 08:16 08:39 08:44 08:54 09:01 -

Campbelltown train to City departs - - 08:.03 08:18 08:18 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:03 09:18 -




Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 8388 883 837 887 838 883 8388 883 8387 883 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives 08:10 08:28 08:40 08:46 - 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 - 10:02 10:17
Campbelltown Station Stand B 08:17 08:37 08:50 09:06 - 09:08 09:23 09:38 209:52 - 10:08 10:23
B | Macarthur Square 08:24 08:44 08:57 09:13 - 09:15 09:30 09:45 209:59 - 10:15 10:30
Ambarvale Shops 08:28 08:48 09:01 09:17 - 09:19 09:34 09:49 10:.05 - 10:19 10:34
) Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 08:30 08:50 09:03 D09:19 -  09:22 09:37 09:52 10:08 - 10:22 10:37
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La C08:33 08:52 09:05 09:21 - 09:24 09:39 09:54 10:10 -  10:24 10:39
Il StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 08:42 08:55 09:08 - - 09:26 09:41 09:56 10:12 - 10:26 10:41
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 08:49 09:01 09:14 - 09:20 09:29 09:44 09:59 10:15 10:20 10:29 10:44
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 08:55 09:07 09:20 - 09:24 09:33 09:48 10:03 10:19 10:24 10:33 10:48
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 08:59 09:11 09:24 - D09:26 09:37 09:52 10:07 10:23 D10:26 10:37 10:52
Ambarvale Shops 09:04 09:16 09:29 - 09:30 09:41 09:56 10:11 10:27 10:30 10:41 10:56
Bl Macarthur Square 09:11 09:23 09:36 - 09:37 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:34 10:37 10:48 11:03
(A Campbelltown Station 09:19 09:31 09:45 - 0945 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:42 10:45 10:56 11:11

Campbelltown train to City departs 09:33 09:49 10:.04 - 10:04 10:04 10:18 10:34 10:48 11:03 11:03 11:18

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 833 887 887 3833 888 883 3833 888 883 833 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives 10:29 10:44 10:59 - 10:59 11:14 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:47
Campbelltown Station Stand B 10:38 10:53 11:06 - 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08 12:23 12:38 12:53
Bl Macarthur Square 10:45 11:00 11:13 - 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00
Ambarvale Shops 10:49 11:04 11:17 - 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19 12:34 12:49 13:04
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 10:52 11:07 D11:21 - 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 10:54 11:09 11:23 - 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24 12:39 12:54 13:09
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 10:56 11:11 - - 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 10:59 11:14 - 11:25 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:44 12:59 13:14
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 11:03 11:18 - 11:29 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 11:07 11:22 - D11:31 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22
Ambarvale Shops 11:11 11:26 - 11:35 11:41 211:56 12:11 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26
Bl Macarthur Square 11:18 11:33 - 11:42 11:48 12:05 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33
Campbelltown Station 11:26 11:41 - 11:50 11:56 12:13 12:26 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41

Campbelltown train to City departs 11:33 11:48 - 12:03 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48

Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop



Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop

Monday to Friday (continued...)
M’ Route Number 887 888 888 8388 888 887 888 883 8388 888 888 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives - 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 13:59 - 1414 - 14:29 14:29
Campbelltown Station Stand B - 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:06 14:08 14:15 14:30 - H14:47514:42
El Macarthur Square - 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:13 14:15 14:22 14:38 14:39 H14:55514:50
Ambarvale Shops - 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:17 14:19 14:26 14:43 14:44 H14:59514:55
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd - 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 D14:21 14:22 14:29 14:46 14:47 H15:02514:58
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La - 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:09 14:23 14:24 14:31 14:48 14:49 H15:04515:00
@ StHelensPark Kellerman Dr & St HelensPark Dr  —  13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 -  14:26 14:33 14:51 14:52 H15:06515:03
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 13:25 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 - 14:29 14:36 14:54 14:55 H15:09515:11
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 13:29 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 -  14:33 H14:40 15:04 14:58 H15:13515:21
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd D13:31 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 - 14:37 H14:44 15:07 - H15:16S515:24
Ambarvale Shops 13:35 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 -  14:41 H14:48 15:10 - H15:19815:27
El Macarthur Square 13:42 13:48 14:.03 14:18 14:33 -  14:48 H14:55 15:16 - H15:25S515:33
Campbelltown Station 13:50 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 - 14:56 H15:03 15:24 - H15:33515:41

Campbelltown train to City departs 14:03 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 - 15:.03 15:18 15:33 - 15:48 15:48

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 837 883 888 837 883 887 833 883 888 8383 887
Campbelltown train from City arrives 14:44 14:59 15:14 1544 - - 15:59 15:59 16:14 16:29 16:59 16:59
Campbelltown Station Stand B 14:55 15:17 15:33 1550 - 16:04 16:06 16:15 16:30 16:45 17:05 17:06
Bl Macarthur Square 15:03 15:24 15:41 1558 - 16:12 16:13 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:13 17:13
Ambarvale Shops 15:08 15:28 15:47 16:03 - 16:17 16:17 16:28 16:43 16:58 17:18 17:17
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 15:11 15:30 15:51 16:06 -  16:20 D16:21 16:31 16:46 17:01 17:21 D17:21
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 15:20 15:32 15:54 16:08 - 16:22 16:23 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:23 17:23
Il StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St HelensPark Dr 15:23 - 15:57 16:11 - 16:25 - 16:38 16:51 17:06 17:26 -
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 15:26 - 16:01 16:14 16:25 16:28 - 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:29 -
E | Rosemeadow Marketplace 15:30 - 16:07 16:18 16:29 16:32 - 16:43 16:58 17:13 17:33 -
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 15:33 - 16:10 16:21 16:31 16:35 - 16:46 17:01 17:16 17:36 -
Ambarvale Shops 21536 - 16:13 16:24 16:33 16:38 - 16:49 17:.04 17:19 17:39 -
B Macarthur Square 15:44 - 16:26 16:30 16:40 16:44 - 1655 17:10 17:25 17:45 -
Campbelltown Station 15:52 - 16:37 16:38 16:48 16:52 - 17:03 17:18 17:33 17:53 -
Campbelltown train to City departs 16:03 - 16:48 16:48 17:03 17:03 - 17:18 17:34 17:48 18:03 -




Monday to Friday (continued...)
e’ Route Number 887 888 883 8838 887 8838 888 887 883 8838 888 887

Campbelltown train from City arrives - 17:14 17:26 17:40 - 17:55 1811 18:15 18:26 18:41 1855 -
Campbelltown Station Stand B - 17:20 17:335 17:50 - 18:05 18:20 18:23 18:35 18:50 19:05 -
B | Macarthur Square - 17:28 17:43 17:58 - 18:13 18:28 18:31 18:43 18:58 19:12 -
Ambarvale Shops - 17:33 17:48 18:03 - 18:18 18:33 18:36 18:48 19:03 1915 -
) Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd - 17:36 17:51 18:06 - 18:221 18:36 18:39 18:51 19:06 19:18 -
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La - 17:38 17:53 18:08 - 18:23 18:38 18:41 18:53 19:08 19:20 -
Il StHelensPark Kellerman Dr & StHelensPark Dr - 17:41 17:56 18:11 - 1826 1841 - 1856 19:11 19:22 -
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 17:30 17:44 17:59 18:14 18:25 18:29 18:44 - 1859 19:14 19:25 19:25
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 17:34 17:48 18:03 18:18 18:29 18:33 1848 - 19:03 19:18 19:29 19:28
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 17:36 17:51 18:06 18:21 18:31 18:36 1851 - 19:06 19:21 19:31 19:30
Ambarvale Shops 17:38 17:54 18:09 18:23 18:33 18:38 1853 - 19:08 19:23 19:33 19:32
Bl Macarthur Square 17:45 18:00 18:15 18:29 18:40 18:44 1859 - 19:14 19:29 19:37 M19:36
(A Campbelltown Station 17:53 18:08 18:23 18:37 18:48 18:52 19:07 - 19:22 19:37 19:44 19:42

Campbelltown train to City departs 18:03 18:18 18:32 18:49 19:02 19:02 19:18 - 19:33 19:48 20:03 20:03

Monday to Friday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 883 883 888 888 888 888
Campbelltown train from City arrives 19:32 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:59 23:03 23:48
Campbelltown Station Stand B 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 22:11 23:11 F23:53
Bl Macarthur Square 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 22:15 23:15 F23:57
Ambarvale Shops 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 22:18 23:18 F00:00
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 19:52 20:22 20:52 21:22 22:21 23:21 F00:03
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 22:23 23:23 F00:05
Il StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 22:25 23:25 F00:07
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 22:28 23:28 F00:10
E | Rosemeadow Marketplace 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:32 23:32 F00:14
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:34 23:34 F00:16
Ambarvale Shops 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:36 23:36 F00:18
Bl Macarthur Square 20:11 20:41 21:11 21:41 22:40 23:40 F00:22
Campbelltown Station 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:47 23:47 F00:29
Campbelltown train to City departs 20:30 21:02 21:32 22:02 23:02 F00:02 -

Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop



Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop

Saturday
M’ Route Number 888 888 888 888 887 8838 888 888 888 887 888 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives - 06:33 07:03 07:33 - 08:03 08:03 08:33 08:48 08:48 09:03 09:18
Campbelltown Station Stand B 05:46 06:43 07:13 07:38 - 08:08 08:23 08:38 08:53 09:06 09:08 09:23
El Macarthur Square MO05:51M06:48M07:18 07:45 -  08:15 08:30 08:45 09:00 09:13 09:15 09:30
Ambarvale Shops 05:54 06:51 07:21 07:49 - 08:19 08:34 08:49 09:04 09:17 09:19 09:34
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 05:56 06:53 07:23 07:52 - 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:19 09:22 09:37
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 05:57 06:54 07:24 07:54 - 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:21 09:24 09:39
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 05:59 06:56 07:26 07:56 -  08:26 08:41 08:56 09:11 - 09:26 09:41
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 06:02 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:23 08:29 08:44 08:59 09:14 - 09:29 09:44
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 06:05 07:02 07:32 08:03 08:27 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:18 - 09:33 09:48
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 06:07 07:04 07:34 08:07 08:31 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:22 - 09:37 09:52
Ambarvale Shops 06:10 07:07 07:37 08:11 08:35 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:26 - 09:41 09:56
B | Macarthur Square MO06:14M07:11M07:41 08:18 08:42 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:33 - 09:48 10:03
Campbelltown Station 06:20 07:17 07:47 08:26 08:50 08:56 09:11 09:26 09:41 - 09:56 10:11

Campbelltown train to City departs 06:32 07:32 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:02 09:17 09:32 09:47 - 10:02 10:17

Saturday (continued...)
e’ Route Number 888 3833 888 883 3833 888 887 3833 888 883 833 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives 09:18 09:48 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 - 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03
Campbelltown Station Stand B Z09:36 09:53 10:08 10:23 10:38 10:53 - 11:08 11:23 11:38 11:53 12:08
Bl Macarthur Square 209:43 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 - 11:15 11:30 11:45 12:00 12:15
Ambarvale Shops 09:49 10:04 10:19 10:34 10:49 11:04 - 11:19 11:34 11:49 12:04 12:19
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 09:52 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 - 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 09:54 10:09 10:24 10:39 10:54 11:09 -  11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:24
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 09:56 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 - 11:26 11:41 11:56 12:11 12:26
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 09:59 10:14 10:29 10:44 10:59 11:14 11:20 11:29 11:44 11:59 12:14 12:29
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 10:03 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:24 11:33 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 10:07 10:22 10:37 10:52 11:07 11:22 11:26 11:37 11:52 12:07 12:22 12:37
Ambarvale Shops 10:11 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:28 11:41 11:56 212:11 12:26 12:41
Bl Macarthur Square 10:18 10:33 10:48 11:03 11:18 11:33 11:35 11:48 12:03 12:20 12:33 12:48
Campbelltown Station 10:26 10:41 10:56 11:11 11:26 11:41 11:43 11:56 12:11 12:28 12:41 12:56

Campbelltown train to City departs 10:33 10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 12:02 12:17 12:32 12:47 13:02




Saturday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 8388 883 8388 883 838 883 888 883 888 883 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives 12:18 12:33 12:33 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03
Campbelltown Station Stand B 12:23 12:38 12:53 13:08 13:23 13:38 13:53 14:08 14:23 14:38 14:53 15:08
B | Macarthur Square 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45 15:00 15:15
Ambarvale Shops 12:34 12:49 13:04 13:19 13:34 13:49 14:04 14:19 14:34 14:49 15:04 15:19
) Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 12:37 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22
a Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 12:39 12:54 13:09 13:24 13:39 13:54 14:.09 14:24 14:39 14:54 15:.09 15:24
I StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 12:41 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 12:44 12:59 13:14 13:29 13:44 13:59 14:14 14:29 14:44 14:59 15:14 15:29
a Rosemeadow Marketplace 12:48 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 12:52 13:07 13:22 13:37 13:52 14:07 14:22 14:37 14:52 15:07 15:22 15:37
Ambarvale Shops 12:56 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41
Bl Macarthur Square 13:03 13:18 13:33 13:48 14:03 14:18 14:33 14:48 15:03 15:18 15:33 15:48
(A Campbelltown Station 13:11 13:26 13:41 13:56 14:11 14:26 14:41 14:56 15:11 15:26 15:41 15:56

Campbelltown train to City departs 13:17 13:32 13:47 14:02 14:17 14:32 14:47 15:02 15:17 15:33 15:47 16:02

Saturday (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 883 883 888 887 888 838 833 833 883 8838 887
Campbelltown train from City arrives 15:18 15:33 15:48 16:03 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 17:03 17:33 17:48 -
Campbelltown Station Stand B 15:23 15:38 15:53 16:08 16:13 16:23 16:38 16:53 17:08 17:38 18:00 -
Bl Macarthur Square 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:20 16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:45 18:06 -
Ambarvale Shops 15:34 15:49 16:04 16:19 16:24 16:34 16:49 17:04 17:19 17:49 18.09 -
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 15:37 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:26 16:37 16:52 17:07 17:22 17:52 1812 -
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 15:39 15:54 16:09 16:24 16:28 16:39 16:54 17:09 17:24 17:54 1814 -
Il StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 15:41 15:56 16:11 16:26 -  16:41 16:56 17:11 17:26 17:56 18:16 -
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 15:44 15:59 16:14 16:29 - 16:44 16:59 17:14 17:29 17:59 18:19 18:25
E | Rosemeadow Marketplace 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:33 - 16:48 17:03 17:18 17:33 18:03 18:23 18:29
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 15:52 16:07 16:22 16:37 -  16:52 17:07 17:22 17:37 18:07 18:25 18:31
Ambarvale Shops 15:56 16:11 16:26 16:41 - 1656 17:11 17:26 17:41 18:11 18:27 18:33
B Macarthur Square 16:03 16:18 16:33 16:48 - 17:03 17:18 17:31 17:46 18:16 18:31 M18:38
Campbelltown Station 16:11 16:26 16:41 16:56 - 17:11 17:26 17:39 17:54 18:24 18:38 18:44
Campbelltown train to City departs 16:17 16:32 16:47 17:02 - 17:17 17:32 17:47 18:02 18:32 18:47 18:59

Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop



Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop

Saturday (continued...)
M’ Route Number 888 888 883 8388 888 883 888 888 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives 18:22 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:48
Campbelltown Station Stand B 18:30 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:57
El Macarthur Square 18:36 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:52 22:52 00:01
Ambarvale Shops 18:39 18:57 19:27 19:57 20:27 20:57 21:55 22:55 00:04
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 18:42 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:58 22:58 00:07
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 18:44 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 22:00 23:00 00:09
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 18:46 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 22:02 23:02 00:11
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 18:49 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 22:05 23:05 00:14
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 18:53 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:41 21:11 22:09 23:09 00:18
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 18:55 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 22:11 23:11 00:20
Ambarvale Shops 18:57 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 22:13 23:13 00:22
El Macarthur Square 19:01 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 22:17 23:17 00:26
Campbelltown Station 19:08 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 22:24 23:24 00:33

Campbelltown train to City departs 19:17 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:32 23:32 -

Sunday & Public Holidays

e’ Route Number 888 833 888 883 3837 888 8838 833 888 887 833 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives - 07:18 08:22 08:48 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:18 1048 - 11:18 11:48
Campbelltown Station Stand B - 07:32 08:29 08:57 09:06 Z209:25 09:57 10:27 10:57 - 11:27 11:57
El Macarthur Square - 07:37 08:34 09:03 09:13 209:31 10:03 10:33 11:03 - 11:33 12:03
Ambarvale Shops - 07:40 08:37 09:06 09:17 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 - 11:36 12:06
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd - 07:42 08:39 09:08 09:19 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 -  11:38 12:08
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La - 07:44 08:41 09:10 09:21 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 -  11:40 12:10
@ StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 06:46 07:46 08:43 09:12 -  09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 - 11:42 12:12
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 06:49 07:49 08:46 09:15 09:25 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:20 11:45 12:15
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace 06:53 07:53 08:50 09:19 - 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:24 11:49 12:19
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 06:55 07:55 08:52 09:22 - 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:26 11:52 12:22
Ambarvale Shops 06:58 07:58 08:55 09:25 - 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:28 Z11:55 12:25
Bl Macarthur Square 07:05 08:05 09:02 09:32 - 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 11:35 12:04 12:32
Campbelltown Station 07:11 08:11 09:10 09:40 - 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 11:43 12:12 12:40

Campbelltown train to City departs 07:17 08:17 09:17 09:47 - 10:17 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:02 12:17 12:47




Sunday & Public Holidays (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 8388 883 838 883 838 883 888 887 888 883 888

Campbelltown train from City arrives 12:18 12:52 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:03 16:18 16:48 17:18
Campbelltown Station Stand B 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:13 16:27 16:57 17:27
B | Macarthur Square 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:20 16:33 17:03 17:33
Ambarvale Shops 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:24 16:36 17:06 17:36
) Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:26 16:38 17:08 17:38
a Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:28 16:40 17:10 17:40
I StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 - 1642 17:12 17:42
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:32 16:45 17:15 17:45
a Rosemeadow Marketplace 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 1549 16:19 - 16149 17:19 17:49
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 - 16:52 17:22 17:52
Ambarvale Shops 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 1555 16:25 -  16:55 17:25 17:55
Bl Macarthur Square 13:02 13:32 14:.02 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 - 17:02 17:32 18:02
(A Campbelltown Station 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 - 17:10 17:40 18:10

Campbelltown train to City departs 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 1547 16:17 16:47 - 17:17 17:47 18:17

Sunday & Public Holidays (continued...)

e’ Route Number 888 887 888 888 888 888 888
Campbelltown train from City arrives 17:48 - 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
Campbelltown Station Stand B 17:54 - 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
Bl Macarthur Square 17:59 - 1859 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Ambarvale Shops 18:02 - 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Bl Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 18:04 - 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
@ Rosemeadow Marketplace Fitzgibbon La 18:06 - 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Il StHelens Park Kellerman Dr & St Helens Park Dr 18:08 - 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Rosemeadow Copperfield Dr & Appin Rd 18:11 18:25 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
E | Rosemeadow Marketplace 18:15 18:29 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
B Ambarvale Copperfield Dr & Dickens Rd 18:17 18:31 19:17 20:17 21:17 - -
Ambarvale Shops 18:20 18:33 19:20 20:20 21:20 - -
B Macarthur Square 18:24 M18:38 19:24 20:24 21:24 - -
Campbelltown Station 18:30 18:44 19:30 20:30 21:30 - -
Campbelltown train to City departs 18:47 18:59 19:47 20:48 21:47 - -

Campbelltown to St Helens Park loop



Routes 886, 887, 888

~ Train towards

Campbelltown (¢ Sydney CBD

Station

[Campbelltown 886|587 /888 4|

Macarthur
Station

Menangle Rd

Geary St

Campbelltown

Parc Guell Dr

Gilchrist Dr

Englorie
Park

’ z
Train H 2
towards 5: s FE
Southern of 2 &
Highlands £: g
<: 2
2 5: g
< G: Ambarvale £
3 g
2 :
St Johns Rd
a
<
<
2 . Bradbury
5 g
- 2 &
3 5 D
) S
= 75\:"" Woodland Rd
A Harthouse Rd JE
€
5
o
=

@
®
o

Cleopatra Dr

a
=
9]
£
@
=%
o
o
)

4|

-]
o

Rosemeadow

Fitzgibbon|Lane

[St Helens Park [888] F RAEEELS

8
Rosemeadow él St Helens
& Park
Vernon Cl <
888|
Appin
Legend
=== Bus route Timing point Bulli Tops

Bus route number - Train line/station

Joins
North Cliff Colliery @ ¥ Above Right

Joins
Below Left

@ Top of Bulli Pass

Mount Ousley

Mount Ousley Rd/Princes Mwy

_~ Train towards
“ Sydney CBD

Northfields Ave Station

° £
University of <
Wollongong

Bourke St
T e T I T

Station
North
Wollongong
887
B o
I z 5
5 £ i
g .-
s S 2
887
A
o
Princes Hwy & Crown st ¥ WoIIongong
S
5
Wollongong — Y y
887 PIII = Burelli St Burelli St
Y/ <
Wollongong () S 1]
Station © Dean/st -2
S
A<
c
5
2
S
<

Train towards Port Kembla
& Bomaderry (Nowra)

Diagrammatic Map
Not to Scale
North



